SSOESIMG
707
PARTS CATALOG (MAINTENANCE)
CHAPTER 30
ICE AND RAIN PROTECTION =
JABLE OF CONTENTS
SECTION FIGURE
3O-OL WING ANTI-ICING

PARTS CATALOG
MANUFACTURER'S.
PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1234567
EFF |UNITS|
FROM] PER
To |ASSY
65~18185-1
65-18185-2
65~18185-3
65-18185-4
65-18185-5
65-16185-6
65-18185-9
65-18185~10
65~16185-11
65-18185-12
WAS1103-2W
AN960D10
65~18165-7
65-16165-8
NAS1103-40
AN960D10
65-18185-13
65-18185-14
65~18185-4)
65-18185-42
DUCT INSTL, FRONT SPAR STATION 422 TO 666 THERMAL .
ANTI“ICING (LH) (SEE 57-4, FIG. 16, ITEM &C)
DUCT INSTL, FRONT SPAR STATION 422 TO 666 THERMAL .
ANTI-ICING (RH} (SEE 57-4, FIG. 10, ITEM 4C)
DOOR ASSY, FRONT SPAR STATION 422 TO 666 THERMAL.
ANTI-ICING DUCT (LH ONLY)
DOGR ASSY, FRONT SPAR STATION 422 TO 666 THERMAL.
ANTI-ICING DUCT (RH ONLY)
DOOR ASSY, FRONT SPAR STATION 422 TO 666 THERMAL.
ANTI-ICING DUCT {LH ONLY?
DOOR ASSY, FRONT SPAR STATION 422 TO 666 THERMAL.
ANTI~ICING DUCT (RH ONLY}
DOOR ASSY, FRONT SPAR STATION 422 TO 666 THERMAL.
ANTI~ICING DUCT (LH ONLY)
DCOR ASSY, FRONT SPAR STATION 422 TO 666 THERMAL.
ANTI-ICING DUCT (RH GNLY)
DOOR ASSY, FRONT SPAR STATION 422 TO 666 THERMAL.
ANTI-ICING DUCT (LH ONLY)
DOGR ASSY, FRONT SPAR STATION 422 TO 666 THERMAL.
ANTI~ICING DUCT (RH ONLY?
ATTACHING PARTS
BOLT. 2 2 ew ee ee
WASHER. «© 2 we os ee we ee
DOOR ASSY, FRONT SPAR STATION #22 TO 666 THERMAL,
ANTI-ICING DUCT (LH ONLY)
DOOR ASSY, FRONT SPAR STATION 422 TO 666 THERMAL.
ANTI-ICING DUCT (RH ONLY)
ATTACHING PARTS
BOLT. « we ee ee ee
WASHER. 6 6 5 2 ee oo
eee heen
DUCT, FRONT SPAR STATION 422 TO
ANTI-ICING (LH ONLY)
DUCT, FRONT SPAR STATION 422 10
ANTI-ICING (RH ONLY)
DUCT, FRONT SPAR STATION 54% TO
ANTI-ICING (LH ONLY)
DUCT, FRONT SPAR STATION 544 TO
ANTI-ICING (RH ONLY)
544 THERMAL...
54o THERMAL 2.
666 THERMAL...
666 THERMAL...
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS ARE NOT APPLICABLE
RF
RF